
2024 MQHA Calendar 

 

 

 

MQHA Tack Sale 

Saturday, February 3 

MSU Pavilion – 9 am to 4 pm  

Contact MQHA 

 

MQHA Convention 

Fri. February 9 - Sun. Feb 11 

Crowne Plaza, Lansing MI 

 

MQHA Easter Eggstravaganza  

Wed. April 3 to Sun. April 7 

MSU Pavilion, East Lansing  

6 judges - Contact MQHA 

 

*Blue Sky Circuit* 

Tue. May 14 to Sun. May 19 

MSU Pavilion, East Lansing 

8 judges – contact Tom Powers 

Tripfarm@aol.com 

 

Summer Series 

Fri. May 24 to Mon. May 27 

Midland County Fairgrounds 

5 judges – contact MQHA  

 

*Lisa Terry Memorial* 

Thur. June 6 – Sun. June 9 

Ingham Co. Fairgrounds, Mason 

Contact 

Lisaterrymemorial@gmail.com  

*MQHA Spartan Spectacular* 

Fri. June 28 – Sun. June 30 

WMFA, Ludington 

Contact MQHA 

 

 

 

*MQHA Harbor Classic* 

Tue. July 2 – Sun. July 7 

WMFA, Ludington 

Contact MQHA  

 

*Northern MI All Novice Show*  

Fri. July 26 – 1 judge 

*Northern MI QH Shows* 

Sat. July 27 – Sun. July 28 

Midland County Fairgrounds 

2 judge – Contact NMQHA 

Mary.short123@gmail.com  

 

MQHA Futurity & Great Lakes 

Classic 

Thur. Sep. 12 – Sun. Sept. 15 

MSU Pavilion, East Lansing 

6 Judge – Contact MQHA 

 

MQHA Harvest Classic 

Fri. Nov. 15 – Sun. Nov. 17 

MSU Pavilion, East Lansing 

4 Judge – Contact MQHA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact MQHA:  

616-225-8211 

Mqha@hotmail.com 

www.miquarterhorse.com 

*Dates are Tentative* 

Check back for finalized schedules 

mailto:Tripfarm@aol.com
mailto:Lisaterrymemorial@gmail.com
mailto:Mary.short123@gmail.com
mailto:Mqha@hotmail.com

